Troy University
Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2024
TROY- TROY-

TROY-Online Support International Grand

COLLEGE Course Subject Course Level Troy Nursing Phenix City Montgomery Dothan Site Site Total
College of Arts and Sciences ANT Undergraduate 82 0 0 0 0 153 0 0 235
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25
ANT Total 82 0 0 (1] (1] 178 (1] (1] 260
AS Undergraduate 79 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 83
AS Total 79 0 0 4 (1] (1] (1] (1] 83

ASTR Undergraduate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ASTR Total 1 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 1

BIO Undergraduate 2,002 0 0 293 34 559 0 0 2,888
Graduate 23 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 a7

BIO Total 2,025 0 0 293 34 583 (1] (1] 2,935
BMS Graduate 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 16
BMS Total 14 0 0 (1] (1] 2 (1] (1] 16
CHM Undergraduate 844 0 0 27 28 30 0 0 929
CHM Total 844 0 0 27 28 30 (1] (1] 929

(ol] Undergraduate 388 0 0 0 0 885 0 0 1,273
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 183 0 0 183

CJ Total 388 0 0 (1] (1] 1,068 (1] (1] 1,456
CRM Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 86
CRM Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 86 0 0 86

cs Undergraduate 258 0 0 0 0 617 0 355 1,230
Graduate 152 0 0 0 0 157 0 0 309

CS Total 410 0 0 (1] (1] 774 (1] 355 1,539
EET Undergraduate 107 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 111
EET Total 107 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 111
FSC Undergraduate 33 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 72
FSC Total 33 0 0 (1] (1] 39 (1] (1] 72
GEM Undergraduate 120 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 134

GEM Total 120 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 134



GEO

GEO Total

GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

SCl
SCl Total

socC

SOC Total

SS

SS Total

STAT

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

50

50

35
35

804

804

43
43

77
77

1,807

1,807

64
64

265
265

126
126

87
87

488
488

136

136

15

15

104

16

16

68

68

22

22

32

32

13
13

o

79
14
93

66
66

882
31
913

503
503

46
46

1,052
18
1,070

223
223

98
98

89
89

238
238

96
96

918
918

244
34
278

48
92
140

105

129
14
143

101
101

1,712
31
1,743

510
510

89
89

77
77

3,072
18
3,090

223
223

168
168

354
354

364
364

188
188

1,419
1,419

388
34
422

63
92
155

209



Graduate 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
STAT Total 104 0 0 0 109 0 213
UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
UAS Total 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
College of Arts and Sciences Total 8,211 28 392 140 7,687 452 16,910
College Business RES Graduate 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
RES Total 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
College Business Total 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
College of Business ACT Undergraduate 467 0 0 0 290 0 757
Graduate 102 0 0 0 0 0 102
ACT Total 569 0 0 0 290 0 859
BUS Undergraduate 583 0 0 0 803 346 1,732
Graduate 4 0 0 0 296 0 300
BUS Total 587 0 0 0 1,099 346 2,032
DA Undergraduate 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
DA Total 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
ECO Undergraduate 389 0 0 0 434 51 874
Graduate 73 0 0 0 95 0 168
ECO Total 462 0 0 0 529 51 1,042
ENT Undergraduate 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
ENT Total 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
FIN Undergraduate 140 0 0 0 184 97 421
Graduate 0 0 0 0 100 0 100
FIN Total 140 0 0 0 284 97 521
HRM Undergraduate 49 0 0 0 285 95 429
Graduate 0 0 0 0 371 0 371
HRM Total 49 0 0 0 656 95 800
HSTM Undergraduate 339 0 0 0 398 185 922
HSTM Total 339 0 0 0 398 185 922
IS Undergraduate 358 14 0 8 478 90 948
Graduate 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
IS Total 358 14 0 8 505 90 975
LAW Undergraduate 122 0 0 0 74 0 196
LAW Total 122 0 0 0 74 0 196
MGT Undergraduate 205 0 0 0 494 244 943
Graduate 0 0 0 0 292 0 292



MGT Total 205 0 0 0 0 786 0 244 1,235

MKT Undergraduate 359 0 0 0 0 394 0 48 801
Graduate 38 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 73
MKT Total 397 0 0 0 0 429 0 48 874
MSM Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 458
MSM Total 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 458
(o] Y] Undergraduate 179 0 0 0 0 194 0 47 420
Graduate 42 0 0 0 0 222 0 0 264
QM Total 221 0 0 0 0 416 0 47 684
RMI Undergraduate 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
RMI Total 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
SM Graduate 41 0 0 0 0 199 0 0 240
SM Total 41 0 0 0 0 199 0 0 240
College of Business Total 3,631 0 14 0 8 6,123 0 1,203 10,979
College of Comm. & Fine Arts 3DP Undergraduate 24 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 30
3DP Total 24 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 30
ADJ Undergraduate 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
ADJ Total 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
ART Undergraduate 709 0 0 0 0 642 0 0 1,351
Graduate 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
ART Total 710 0 0 0 0 643 0 0 1,353
CLA Undergraduate 6 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 55
CLA Total 6 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 55
com Undergraduate 239 0 0 0 0 284 0 0 523
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 108
COM Total 239 0 0 0 0 392 0 0 631
DAN Undergraduate 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
DAN Total 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
ENG Undergraduate 2,223 0 11 15 62 1,524 0 396 4,231
Graduate 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 13
ENG Total 2,223 0 11 15 64 1,535 0 396 4,244
GER Undergraduate 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
GER Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JPN Undergraduate 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

JPN Total 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12



JRN Undergraduate 177 0 0 0 33 0 0 210
Graduate 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43
JRN Total 177 0 0 0 76 0 0 253
LAT Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
LAT Total 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
LCL Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
LCL Total 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
MuUI Undergraduate 124 0 0 0 2 0 0 126
Graduate 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
MUI Total 134 0 0 0 2 0 0 136
MUS Undergraduate 2,242 0 0 16 298 0 0 2,556
Graduate 12 0 0 0 30 0 0 42
MUS Total 2,254 0 0 16 328 0 0 2,598
PRJ Undergraduate 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
PRJ Total 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
RUS Undergraduate 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
RUS Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
SPN Undergraduate 84 0 0 0 97 0 0 181
SPN Total 84 0 0 0 97 0 0 181
THE Undergraduate 306 0 0 7 168 0 0 481
THE Total 306 0 0 7 168 0 0 481
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 6,406 11 15 87 3,301 0 396 10,216
College of Education ADE Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34
Graduate 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 126
ADE Total 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 160
ASL Undergraduate 21 0 0 0 126 0 0 147
ASL Total 21 0 0 0 126 0 0 147
cpP Graduate 59 46 30 46 638 215 0 1,034
CP Total 59 46 30 46 638 215 0 1,034
EAL Graduate 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
EAL Total 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
ECE Undergraduate 27 0 0 38 25 0 0 90
Graduate 0 0 0 6 17 0 0 23
ECE Total 27 0 0 a4 42 0 0 113
EDG Graduate 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50
EDG Total 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50



EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

GLOL
GLOL Total

HEA
HEA Total

IED

IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB
RHB Total

SED

SED Total

SL
SL Total

SPE

SPE Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

345

345

120

121

12

16

18
18

393

393

1,006

1,006

160

160

61
61

10

16

91

91

o

21

21

13
15

o

72

72

29

36

o

24
11
35
34

34

19

21

208
210

107

107

142
142

o

84
84

106
106

364
37
401

2,111
541
2,652

11
40
51

59
59

o

11
11

16
55
71

o

o o

33
33

o

o o

419
208
627

170
115
285

142
142

12

16

84
84

124
124

757
37
794

3,152
602
3,754

213
40
253

120
120

15
14
29

13
13

126
57
183



TL Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23
TL Total 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23
College of Education Total 2,336 0 20 43 301 4,943 248 0 7,961
College of Health & Human Serv AT Graduate 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
AT Total 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
HPR Undergraduate 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
HPR Total 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
HS Undergraduate 38 0 0 0 0 494 0 0 532
HS Total 38 0 0 0 0 494 0 0 532
KHP Undergraduate 589 0 0 0 0 682 0 0 1,271
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 78
KHP Total 589 0 0 0 0 760 0 0 1,349
NSG Undergraduate 1,506 1,211 0 0 325 132 0 0 3,174
Graduate 0 587 0 0 0 0 0 0 587
NSG Total 1,506 1,798 0 0 325 132 0 0 3,761
SWK Undergraduate 122 0 0 0 0 574 0 0 696
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 648 0 0 648
SWK Total 122 0 0 0 0 1,222 0 0 1,344
College of Health & Human Serv Total 2,388 1,798 0 0 325 2,608 0 0 7,119
Other IDS Undergraduate 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158
IDS Total 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158
TROY Undergraduate 1,424 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 1,697
TROY Total 1,424 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 1,697
Other Total 1,582 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 1,855
Grand Total 24,554 1,798 143 450 861 24,954 248 2,051 55,059



	Crse_Enr

