Troy University

Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2024

COLLEGE	Course Subject	Course Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Montgomery	Dothan	TROY-Online	TROY- Support Site	TROY- International Site	Grand Total
College of Arts and Sciences	ANT	Undergraduate	82	0	0	0	0	153	0	0	235
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	25
	ANT Total		82	0	0	0	0	178	0	0	260
	AS	Undergraduate	79	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	83
	AS Total		79	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	83
	ASTR	Undergraduate	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	ASTR Total		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	вю	Undergraduate	2,002	0	0	293	34	559	0	0	2,888
		Graduate	23	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	47
	BIO Total		2,025	0	0	293	34	583	0	0	2,935
	BMS	Graduate	14	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	16
	BMS Total		14	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	16
	СНМ	Undergraduate	844	0	0	27	28	30	0	0	929
	CHM Total		844	0	0	27	28	30	0	0	929
	С	Undergraduate	388	0	0	0	0	885	0	0	1,273
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	183	0	0	183
	CJ Total		388	0	0	0	0	1,068	0	0	1,456
	CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	86	0	0	86
	CRM Total		0	0	0	0	0	86	0	0	86
	cs	Undergraduate	258	0	0	0	0	617	0	355	1,230
		Graduate	152	0	0	0	0	157	0	0	309
	CS Total		410	0	0	0	0	774	0	355	1,539
	EET	Undergraduate	107	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	111
	EET Total		107	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	111
	FSC	Undergraduate	33	0	0	0	0	39	0	0	72
	FSC Total		33	0	0	0	0	39	0	0	72
	GEM	Undergraduate	120	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	134
	<b>GEM Total</b>	-	120	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	134

GEO	Undergraduate	50	0	0	0	0	79	0	0	129
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	14
GEO Total		50	0	0	0	0	93	0	0	143
GIS	Undergraduate	35	0	0	0	0	66	0	0	101
GIS Total	Ondergraduate	<b>35</b>	0	0	0	0	66	0	0	101
0.0 .00			·	•	·	•		· ·	•	
HIS	Undergraduate	804	0	4	0	22	882	0	0	1,712
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	31	0	0	31
HIS Total		804	0	4	0	22	913	0	0	1,743
IR	Graduate	7	0	0	0	0	503	0	0	510
IR Total		7	0	0	0	0	503	0	0	510
LGL	Undergraduate	43	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	89
LGL Total		43	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	89
MSL	Undergraduate	77	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	77
MSL Total	· ·	77	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	77
MTH	Undergraduate	1,807	0	16	68	32	1,052	0	97	3,072
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	18	0	0	18
MTH Total		1,807	0	16	68	32	1,070	0	97	3,090
PA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	223	0	0	223
PA Total		0	0	0	0	0	223	0	0	223
PHI	Undergraduate	64	0	0	0	6	98	0	0	168
PHI Total		64	0	0	0	6	98	0	0	168
PHY	Undergraduate	265	0	0	0	0	89	0	0	354
PHY Total	· ·	265	0	0	0	0	89	0	0	354
POL	Undergraduate	126	0	0	0	0	238	0	0	364
POL Total		126	0	0	0	0	238	0	0	364
REL	Undergraduate	87	0	0	0	5	96	0	0	188
REL Total	2.120.8.2222	87	0	0	0	5	96	0	0	188
SCI	Undergraduate	488	0	0	0	13	918	0	0	1,419
SCI Total		488	0	0	0	13	918	0	0	1,419
soc	Undergraduate	136	0	8	0	0	244	0	0	388
300	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	34
SOC Total	Graduate	136	0	8	0	0	278	0	0	422
300.000		130	·	3	Ŭ	Ū	270	J	v	722
SS	Undergraduate	15	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	63
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	92	0	0	92
SS Total		15	0	0	0	0	140	0	0	155
STAT	Undergraduate	104	0	0	0	0	105	0	0	209
JIAI	Jilucigiauudte	104	U	U	U	U	103	U	U	203

		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
	STAT Total		104	0	0	0	0	109	0	0	213
	UAS	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29
	<b>UAS Total</b>	_	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29
ollege of Arts and Sciences Total			8,211	0	28	392	140	7,687	0	452	16,910
College Business	RES	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	19
conege business	RES Total	Gradate	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	Ō	19
College Business Total			0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	19
College of Business	ACT	Undergraduate	467	0	0	0	0	290	0	0	757
		Graduate	102	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	102
	ACT Total		569	0	0	0	0	290	0	0	859
	BUS	Undergraduate	583	0	0	0	0	803	0	346	1,732
		Graduate	4	0	0	0	0	296	0	0	300
	<b>BUS Total</b>		587	0	0	0	0	1,099	0	346	2,032
	DA	Undergraduate	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	DA Total		8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	ECO	Undergraduate	389	0	0	0	0	434	0	51	874
		Graduate	73	0	0	0	0	95	0	0	168
	ECO Total		462	0	0	0	0	529	0	51	1,042
	ENT	Undergraduate	37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
	ENT Total		37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
	FIN	Undergraduate	140	0	0	0	0	184	0	97	421
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100
	FIN Total		140	0	0	0	0	284	0	97	521
	HRM	Undergraduate	49	0	0	0	0	285	0	95	429
	HRM Total	Graduate	0 <b>49</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>0</b>	371 <b>656</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>95</b>	371 <b>800</b>
	HSTM	l la dovara duata	339	0	0	0	0	398	0	185	922
	HSTM Total	Undergraduate	339 339	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	398	<b>0</b>	185	922 <b>922</b>
			333		Ū	Ū		330			722
	IS	Undergraduate	358	0	14	0	8	478	0	90	948
	IS Total	Graduate	0	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>14</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>8</b>	27 <b>505</b>	0 <b>0</b>	0 <b>90</b>	27 <b>975</b>
	is rotal		358	U	14	U	8	305	U	90	9/5
	LAW	Undergraduate	122	0	0	0	0	74	0	0	196
	LAW Total		122	0	0	0	0	74	0	0	196
	MGT	Undergraduate	205	0	0	0	0	494	0	244	943
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	292	0	0	292

	MGT Total		205	0	0	0	0	786	0	244	1,235
	мкт	Undergraduate	359	0	0	0	0	394	0	48	801
		Graduate	38	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	73
	MKT Total		397	0	0	0	0	429	0	48	874
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	458	0	0	458
	MSM Total	Gradate	0	0	0	0	Ö	458	Ö	Ŏ	458
	IVISIVI TOTAL		Ū	U	Ü	· ·	Ū	438	Ū	Ū	430
	QM	Undergraduate	179	0	0	0	0	194	0	47	420
		Graduate	42	0	0	0	0	222	0	0	264
	QM Total		221	0	0	0	0	416	0	47	684
	RMI	Undergraduate	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
	RMI Total	· ·	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
							_		_	_	
	SM	Graduate	41	0	0	0	0	199	0	0	240
	SM Total		41	0	0	0	0	199	0	0	240
College of Business Total			3,631	0	14	0	8	6,123	0	1,203	10,979
College of Comm. & Fine Arts	3DP	Undergraduate	24	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	30
	3DP Total		24	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	30
	ADJ	Undergraduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ADJ Total		14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ART	Undergraduate	709	0	0	0	0	642	0	0	1,351
		Graduate	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2
	ART Total		710	0	0	0	0	643	0	0	1,353
	CLA	Undergraduate	6	0	0	0	0	49	0	0	55
	CLA Total	2	6	0	0	0	0	49	0	0	55
	СОМ	Undergraduate	239	0	0	0	0	284	0	0	523
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	108	0	0	108
	COM Total		239	0	0	0	0	392	0	0	631
	DAN	Undergraduate	183	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	183
	DAN Total	· ·	183	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	183
	ENG	Undergraduate	2,223	0	11	15	62	1,524	0	396	4,231
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	2	11	0	0	13
	ENG Total		2,223	0	11	15	64	1,535	0	396	4,244
	GER	Undergraduate	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	GER Total		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
			•	-	•	-	•	-	-	•	-
	JPN	Undergraduate	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	JPN Total		12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12

	JRN	Undergraduate	177	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	210
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	43
	JRN Total	o. dadace	177	0	0	0	0	76	0	0	253
	51117.1044.			•	· ·	•	•		•	•	
	LAT	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
	LAT Total	on acigi addace	Ö	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
	EAT TOTAL		Ū	·	Ü	Ū	ŭ	-	Ū	ŭ	•
	LCL	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	LCL Total	21121812121	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
			•	•	· ·	•	•	_	•	•	=
	MUI	Undergraduate	124	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	126
		Graduate	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	MUI Total	O. dadace	134	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	136
	Wier rotal		15-7	·	Ü	Ū	ŭ	-	Ū	ŭ	130
	MUS	Undergraduate	2,242	0	0	0	16	298	0	0	2,556
		Graduate	12	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	42
	MUS Total	Graduite	2,254	0	0	0	16	328	0	0	2,598
	WOS TOTAL		2,234	Ū	·	Ū	10	320	Ū	Ū	2,330
	PRJ	Undergraduate	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35
	PRJ Total	on acigi addace	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35
	Tio Total		33	Ū	·	Ū	Ū	Ū	Ū	Ū	33
	RUS	Undergraduate	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	RUS Total	on acigi addace	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	1100 10101		-	·	Ü	Ū	ŭ	Ū	Ū	ŭ	-
	SPN	Undergraduate	84	0	0	0	0	97	0	0	181
	SPN Total	onaci gi addate	84	0	0	0	0	97	0	0	181
	51.14.15141		0-4	·	Ü	Ū	ŭ	3,	Ū	ŭ	-0-
	THE	Undergraduate	306	0	0	0	7	168	0	0	481
	THE Total	<b>.</b>	306	0	0	0	7	168	0	0	481
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total			6,406	0	11	15	87	3,301	0	396	10,216
College of Education	ADE	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	34
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	126	0	0	126
	ADE Total		0	0	0	0	0	160	0	0	160
	ASL	Undergraduate	21	0	0	0	0	126	0	0	147
	ASL Total		21	0	0	0	0	126	0	0	147
	CP	Graduate	59	0	46	30	46	638	215	0	1,034
	CP Total		59	0	46	30	46	638	215	0	1,034
	EAL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8
	EAL Total		0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8
		Undergraduate	27	0	0	0	38	25	0	0	90
	ECE				•	0	6	17	0	0	23
	ECE	Graduate	0	0	0	0			· ·		
	ECE ECE Total		0 <b>27</b>	0 <b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	44	42	0	0	113
	ECE Total		27	0	0	0	44	42	0	0	113

EDU	Undergraduate	345	0	0	0	72	2	0	0	419
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	208	0	0	208
EDU Total		345	0	0	0	72	210	0	0	627
ELE	Undergraduate	120	0	21	0	29	0	0	0	170
	Graduate	1	0	0	0	7	107	0	0	115
ELE Total	Gradate	121	0	21	0	36	107	0	Ŏ	285
LLL TOTAL		121	Ū		·	30	107	Ū	Ū	203
GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	142	0	0	142
GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	0	142	0	0	142
HEA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
HEA Total		0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
IED	Undergraduate	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	Graduate	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
IED Total		16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	84
ILA Total		0	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	84
ITP	l la doverna di tata	10	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	124
	Undergraduate	18		0	0		106	0	0	124
ITP Total		18	0	0	0	0	106	0	0	124
LDR	Undergraduate	393	0	0	0	0	364	0	0	757
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	37	0	0	37
LDR Total		393	0	0	0	0	401	0	0	794
PSY	Undergraduate	1,006	0	2	9	24	2,111	0	0	3,152
	Graduate	0	0	13	4	11	541	33	0	602
PSY Total		1,006	0	15	13	35	2,652	33	0	3,754
RED	Undergraduate	160	0	8	0	34	11	0	0	213
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	40	0	0	40
RED Total		160	0	8	0	34	51	0	0	253
RHB	Undergraduate	61	0	0	0	0	59	0	0	120
RHB Total		61	0	0	0	0	59	0	0	120
SED	Undergraduate	10	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	15
	Graduate	6	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	14
SED Total		16	0	0	0	13	0	0	0	29
SL	Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	12
	Graduate	2 <b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	11 <b>11</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	13 <b>13</b>
SL Total		2	U	U	U	U	11	U	U	15
SPE	Undergraduate	91	0	0	0	19	16	0	0	126
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	2	55	0	0	57
SPE Total		91	0	0	0	21	71	0	0	183

	TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	23
	TL Total		0	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	23
College of Education Total			2,336	0	90	43	301	4,943	248	0	7,961
College of Health & Human Serv	AT	Graduate	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
	AT Total	Graduate	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
	HPR	Undergraduate	91	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	91
	HPR Total		91	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	91
	HS	Undergraduate	38	0	0	0	0	494	0	0	532
	HS Total		38	0	0	0	0	494	0	0	532
	КНР	Undergraduate	589	0	0	0	0	682	0	0	1,271
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	78	0	0	78
	KHP Total		589	0	0	0	0	760	0	0	1,349
	NSG	Undergraduate	1,506	1,211	0	0	325	132	0	0	3,174
		Graduate	0	587	0	0	0	0	0	0	587
	NSG Total		1,506	1,798	0	0	325	132	0	0	3,761
	swĸ	Undergraduate	122	0	0	0	0	574	0	0	696
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	648	0	0	648
	SWK Total		122	0	0	0	0	1,222	0	0	1,344
College of Health & Human Serv Total			2,388	1,798	0	0	325	2,608	0	0	7,119
Other	IDS	Undergraduate	158	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	158
	IDS Total		158	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	158
	TROY	Undergraduate	1,424	0	0	0	0	273	0	0	1,697
	TROY Total		1,424	0	0	0	0	273	0	0	1,697
Other Total			1,582	0	0	0	0	273	0	0	1,855
Grand Total			24,554	1,798	143	450	861	24,954	248	2,051	55,059
Grana rotal			L-1,55-1	1,750	1-15	130	001	,55-		_,051	55,555